
Sponsorship Level:  __________________________________________________________________________________________
Contact Name: _______________________________________  Company:  ____________________________________________
Address: ________________________________________ City, State, Zip:  ____________________________________________
Email: _________________________________________________ Phone:  ____________________________________________

For sponsorship questions, contact us at (636) 441−1302, ext.6681.  Send company logos to dtobin@jacares.org.
Sts. Joachim and Ann Care Service (Federal Tax ID #35-2203101) is a charitable 501(c)(3) nonprofi t organization.  Charitable donations are tax 

deductible in the manner and to the extent allowed by law for the part of the contribution for which no benefi ts are received.
We invite you to visit our website, www.jacares.org to learn more about us.

19th Annual Golf Outing
Monday September 11, 2023  |  Bogey Hills Country Club • St. Charles, MO

Sponsored by:

Method of Payment:                      ❑  Check                     ❑  Credit Card                          Amount enclosed: $  ______________________

Name on card: __________________________________________ Card #:  ____________________________________________

Signature:  _______________________________________________________ Exp. Date: _________ Security Code: __________ 

Checks payable / Mail to: Sts. Joachim and Ann Care Service,  Attn:  Annual Golf Outing, 4116 McClay Road, St. Charles, MO 63304

Team Members                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 

Contact Person                                                                                                                                      Phone                                                                                  

Mark E. Riordan
Senior Vice President/Investments

www.markandjason.com
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SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

COMPLETE SPONSORSHIP AND ONLINE REGISTRATION AT JACARES.ORG/EVENTS

PREMIER 
SPONSOR

GOLD 
SPONSOR

ENTRY 
SPONSOR

EAGLE 
SPONSOR

DINNER 
SPONSOR

BIRDIE 
SPONSOR

SPONSOR BENEFITS $7,500 $5,000 $3,500 $3,000 $2,500 $2,000
Ad in Event Program Back Cover Full Page Full Page Full Page Half Page Half Page

Linked Logo or Image on Event Website x x x x x x

Recognition on Golf Course x x x x x x

Golf Registration 1 Teams 1 Teams 1 Team 1 Team

Banner Displayed at Event 
(if provided by sponsor)

x x

Company logo on registration form x x
Reserved table(s) at dinner x x

Recognition in press releases x x

Dinner tickets for guests 8 2 2

ADDITIONAL SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES (Include Quarter Page Ad in Event Program & Recognition on Course)

LUNCH SPONSOR - $1,500 LUNCH SPONSOR - $1,500 
COCKTAIL SPONSOR - $1,500 COCKTAIL SPONSOR - $1,500 
CROSSROADS SPONSOR - $1,000 CROSSROADS SPONSOR - $1,000 
PAR SPONSOR - $1,000 PAR SPONSOR - $1,000 

TECHNOLOGY SPONSOR - $1,000TECHNOLOGY SPONSOR - $1,000
HOLE IN ONE SPONSOR - $750HOLE IN ONE SPONSOR - $750
BEVERAGE CART SPONSOR - $750BEVERAGE CART SPONSOR - $750

BEVERAGE STATION SPONSOR $500BEVERAGE STATION SPONSOR $500
CONTEST SPONSOR - $500CONTEST SPONSOR - $500
HOLE SPONSOR $200 HOLE SPONSOR $200 

All sponsorships include event display signage and recognition. Sponors may provide promotional item for golfer goodie bag. Sponors 
may provide an activity on the course in a dedicated location. (Spaces are limited, note interest when submitting sponsorship.) 

The Care Service Annual Golf Outing includes 18 holes of golf, a luncheon, and an awards dinner. 
Proceeds prevent homelessness and hunger in St. Charles, Lincoln, and Warrren Counties. 
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Sts. Joachim & Ann

SOLD OUT


